
Results of the Admission Test held on 10.06.2012 for admission to 
Bachelor in Design (B. Des.) Course, Session 2012-2013  

Silpa-Sadana, PSV, Visva-Bharati 
 

 
Selected list for: General candidate 

 

Sl. 
No. Roll No. Name Gender Category 

1 B.Des./059 Shouvik Ghosh M G 

2 B.Des./045 Priyak Dutta M G 

3 B.Des./087 Ujjwal Majee M OBC 

4 B.Des./011 Bidisha Ghosh F G 

5 B.Des./004 Anupam Dey M G 

6 B.Des./053 Rouchya Mahalanobish M G 

7 B.Des./065 Sohome Bandhu Ghosh M G 

8 B.Des./043 Prasenjit Shaw M G 

9 B.Des./002 Abu Abdullah Al Mahamud Ahsan M G 

10 B.Des./063 Sk. Nuruddin M OBC 

11 B.Des./082 Tania Mahajan F G 

12 B.Des./005 Ariful Mollah M OBC 

13 B.Des./133 Indrajit Mallick M OBC 

14 B.Des./070 Sudeep Ghosh M G 

15 B.Des./031 Krishnendu Shaw M G 

16 B.Des./058 Sanjukta Acherjee F G 

17 B.Des./028 Kamalika Chatterjee F G 

18 B.Des./046 Prodip Polley M G 

 

 

General Waiting list 

 
1 B.Des./049 Rahul Pal M G 

2 B.Des./103 Debasish Mahara M SC 

3 B.Des./107 Gour Das M SC 

4 B.Des./032 Kuntal Roy Gupta M G 

5 B.Des./054 Rumi Begum F OBC 

6 B.Des./057 Sanjoy Mondal M G 

7 B.Des./106 Gopal Mondal M SC 

8 B.Des./041 Piyali Nayek F G 



9 B.Des./060 Shuva Laha M OBC 

10 B.Des./068 Subarna Mondal F G 

11 B.Des./006 Arindam Maji M G 

12 B.Des./095 Amita Tudu F ST 

13 B.Des./066 Soma Garai F OBC 

14 B.Des./073 Sukanta Das M G 

15 B.Des./030 Kaushik Dubey M G  

16 B.Des./076 Sumit Kumar Ghosh M G 

17 B.Des./008 Aritra Kower M G 

18 B.Des./091 Wasim Firoz M G 

19 B.Des./088 Urmila Chatterjee F G 

20 B.Des./052 Rishina Mishra F G 

21 B.Des./112 Nibedita Sarkar F SC 

22 B.Des./134 Sayan Podder M OBC 

23 B.Des./064 Sk. Salam M G 

24 B.Des./117 Ramkrishna Bagdi M SC 

25 B.Des./055 Saibal Ghosh M G 

26 B.Des./056 Sangita Mukherjee F G 

27 B.Des./116 Pritam Mondal M SC 

28 B.Des./125 Santosh Das M SC 

29 B.Des./034 Md. Aszad Hossain M G 

30 B.Des./078 Supti Bhattacharjee F G 

31 B.Des./012 Bipul Chowdhuri M G 

32 B.Des./123 Sanjay Mete M SC 

33 B.Des./080 Surajit Ghosh M G 

34 B.Des./029 Kanchan Malakar M OBC 

35 B.Des./014 Biswarup Mondal M G 

36 B.Des./090 Wahida Pervin F G 

37 B.Des./113 Papan Saha M SC 

38 B.Des./119 Ruhidas Sarkar M SC 

39 B.Des./013 Biswajit Ghosh M G 

40 B.Des./079 Supriya Samanta F G 

41 B.Des./124 Santa Das M SC 

42 B.Des./071 Sudipta Mazumdar M G 

43 B.Des./016 Chinmay Ghosh M G 

44 B.Des./077 Sunil Kumar Jha M G 

45 B.Des./075 Suman Mondal M G 

46 B.Des./84 Tanubrata  Ghosh M G 

47 B.Des./085 Tapas Kumar Ghosh M G 

48 B.Des./122 Sanjay Das M SC 

49 B.Des./089 Urmimala Mistri F G 



50 B.Des./061 Sk. Hasanurzaman M G 

51 B.Des./037 Mousumi Khatun F G 

52 B.Des./010 Barnali Malakar F OBC  

53 B.Des./047 Puja Roy F G 

54 B.Des./131 Supriti Das F SC 

55 B.Des./042 Poly Parvin F G 

56 B.Des./062 SK. Navid Anzun M G 

57 B.Des./024 Jayanta Mondal M G 

58 B.Des./127 Subhas Das M SC 

59 B.Des./044 Prativa Mondal F G 

60 B.Des./129 Sujoy Roy M SC 

61 B.Des./023 Iswar Banerjee M G 

62 B.Des./067 Soumitra Nayek M G 

63 B.Des./097 Apurba Rabidas M SC 

64 B.Des./072 Sujit Mondal M OBC 

65 B.Des./048 Radhashyam Adhikari M G 

66 B.Des./104 Dibyendu Das M SC 

67 B.Des./050 Ranu Dutta F G 

68 B.Des./009 Ashim Mondal M G 

69 B.Des./128 Suchinta Dalui M SC 

70 B.Des./115 Prahlad Bagdi M SC 

71 B.Des./121 Sandip Saha M SC 

72 B.Des./132 Tapas Bala M SC 

73 B.Des./099 Babu Dhabak M SC 

74 B.Des./126 Shubham Das M Sc 

75 B.Des./025 Jayatri Dalal F OBC 

76 B.Des./100 Barun Mal M SC 

77 B.Des./038 Nasrin Sultana Khatun F OBC 

78 B.Des./096 Anup Kumar Mal M SC 

79 B.Des./098 Arup Sarkar M SC 

80 B.Des./110 Krishna Dayal Mahara M SC 

81 B.Des./093 Akshay Hazra M SC 

82 B.Des./120 Samir Bagdi M SC 

83 B.Des./111 Manu Das Bayen M SC 

 

 

 

 

 



Selected list for: SC candidate 

Sl. 
No. Roll No. Name Gender Category 

1 B.Des./103 Debasish Mahara M SC 

2 B.Des./107 Gour Das M SC 

3 B.Des./106 Gopal Mondal M SC 

4 B.Des./112 Nibedita Sarkar F SC 

5 B.Des./117 Ramkrishna Bagdi M SC 

 

Waiting list for: SC candidate 

Sl. 
No. Roll No. Name Gender Category 

1 B.Des./116 Pritam Mondal M SC 

2 B.Des./125 Santosh Das M SC 

3 B.Des./123 Sanjay Mete M SC 

4 B.Des./113 Papan Saha M SC 

5 B.Des./119 Ruhidas Sarkar M SC 

6 B.Des./130 Sukanta Das M SC 

7 B.Des./124 Santa Das M SC 

8 B.Des./122 Sanjay Das M SC 

9 B.Des./131 Supriti Das F SC 

10 B.Des./127 Subhas Das M SC 

11 B.Des./129 Sujoy Roy M SC 

12 B.Des./097 Apurba Rabidas M SC 

13 B.Des./104 Dibyendu Das M SC 

14 B.Des./128 Suchinta Dalui M SC 

15 B.Des./115 Prahlad Bagdi M SC 

16 B.Des./121 Sandip Saha M SC 

17 B.Des./132 Tapas Bala M SC 

18 B.Des./099 Babu Dhabak M SC 

19 B.Des./126 Shubham Das M SC 

20 B.Des./109 Khokan Ankure M SC 

21 B.Des./100 Barun Mal M SC 

22 B.Des./096 Anup Kumar Mal M SC 

23 B.Des./098 Arup Sarkar M SC 

24 B.Des./110 Krishna Dayal Mahara M SC 

25 B.Des./093 Akshay Hazra M SC 

26 B.Des./120 Samir Bagdi M SC 

27 B.Des./111 Manu Das Bayen M SC 

 



Selected list for: ST candidate 

Sl. 
No. Roll No. Name Gender Category 

1 B.Des./095 Amita Tudu F ST 

2 B.Des./116 Pritam Mondal M SC 

3 B.Des./125 Santosh Das M SC 

 

Selected list for: OBC candidate 

Sl. 
No. Roll No. Name Gender Category 

1 B.Des./054 Rumi Begum F OBC 

2 B.Des./060 Shuva Laha M OBC 

3 B.Des./066 Soma Garai F OBC 

4 B.Des./134 Sayan Podder M OBC 

5 B.Des./029 Kanchan Malakar M OBC 

6 B.Des./010 Barnali Malakar F OBC  

7 B.Des./072 Sujit Mondal M OBC 

8 B.Des./025 Jayatri Dalal F OBC 

9 B.Des./038 Nasrin Sultana Khatun F OBC 

10 B.Des./049 Rahul Pal M G 

 



ADMISSION NOTIFICATION 2012-2013 

CERTIFICATE COURSES, SILPA-SADANA 

 

Date & Time of Admission for Selected Candidates    :   28th and 29th June, 2012         
                         from 10.00 a.m.to 11.30 a.m. 
 
Date & Time of Admission for Wait listed Candidates   :  8th July, 2012 

    from 10.30 a.m.to 11.30 a.m. 
 

 

BACHELOR IN DESIGN (B.DES) COURSE, SILPA-SADANA 

 
              

 
Date & Time of Admission for Wait listed Candidates   :  8th July, 2012 

    from 10.30 a.m.to 11.30 a.m. 

 

 

Selected candidates shall report to the office of Silpa-Sadana along with her/his Father/Mother 

/Guardian at 10.00 a.m. on the specified dates. 

Wait listed candidates shall report to the office of Silpa-Sadana along with her/his Father/Mother 

/Guardian at 10.30 a.m. on the specified dates.  

 

H.O.D, Silpa-Sadana 

 

Copy to: 

1. Adhyaksha, PSV 

2. P.M. Hospital, Sriniketan for necessary action 

3. Assistant Accounts Officer, Sriniketan 

 


